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t
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t
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l
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t
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t
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t
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t
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t
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t
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t
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t
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t
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t
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t
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t
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t
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t
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t
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t
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t
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t

225 S
t
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t
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76 Ave

189 S
t
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110 Ave
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t
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Stewart Rd

211 P
l

229 S
t

195 P
l

Alle
y Pond Park Path

AD 24

AD 25

AD 26

AD 29

AD 33

058/33

004/26

023/25

018/33

031/25

064/33

060/24

043/29

027/33

021/33

020/25

063/29

007/26

008/25

014/25

046/24

055/29

034/25

015/33

061/33

054/24

024/33

057/24

017/25

063/24

046/29

011/25

002/26

029/25

058/29

056/33

055/24

016/33

010/33

049/24

062/33

062/26

018/25

058/24

019/26

005/26

047/29

012/25

059/33

028/26

049/25

026/25

053/33

065/33

019/33

032/25

052/24

013/33

044/29

061/24

022/33

050/29

030/33

059/26

047/24

056/29

060/33

050/25

053/24

054/33

008/33

014/33

033/25

045/29

033/24

065/29

051/33

064/24

025/33

053/29

027/24

010/25

030/25

003/26

059/29

024/25

017/33

056/24

050/24

057/33

011/33

042/29

028/33

021/25

022/24

054/29

045/24

025/25

060/29

020/33

029/26

051/24

012/33

016/25

062/24

023/33

022/25

029/33

048/24

057/29

028/25

055/33

063/33

009/33

036/25

059/24

018/26

019/25

052/33

026/33

065/24

006/26

013/25

048/29

Benjamin
N. Cardozo HS

PS
188-Kingsburry

PS
135-Bellaire

School

St John's
University,

School of Law

PS
18-Winchester

Martin Van
Buren HS

Francis
Lewis HS

PS 33-Edward
M. Funk

PS
134-Hollis

Antun's

Church
of the

Nazarene

PS 213-Carl
Ullman
School

PS 46-Alley
Pond

PS/IS 268

PS
35-Nathaniel

Woodhull

PS
95-Eastwood

International
Tower Senior Center

Immaculate
Conception

Church

PS 34-John
Harvard

IS 192-The
Linden

PS 205-Alexander Graham Bell

PS
162-John
Golden

PS 178-Holliswood

Creedmoor
Hospital

Hillcrest
Jewish
Center

PS 177

JHS 109-Jean
Nuzzi

Intermediate School

Hilltop
Village
Coop

PS 26-Rufus
King
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